PERFORMANCE
DN 6/8/10 Rated size
1/60 l/min - 0.26/15.9 GPM
350 bar - 5075 PSI Max peak pressure
350 bar - 5075 PSI Max setting pressure
4.25: 1 Standard pilot ratio
-30°C + 50°C Room temperature
-30°C + 80°C Oil temperature

油口规格
A
HOW TO ORDER
HSN01 080 0 X 0
081 080
083 082
Setting range 30÷220 bar Setting range 60÷350 bar
Std. bar setting
(Q=5 l/1’)
180 bar
Pressure rise -
turn of screw
(50)
Std. bar setting
(Q=5 l/1’)
250 bar
Pressure rise -
turn of screw
(90)
DIMENSIONS
Setting range P Q R
Port size
V2-C2
V1-C1
GAS (BSPP)
Rated size
DN
Max flow-rate
l/min - GPM
081 080 60 30 47,5 3/8" 8 40-10
083 082 70 35 55 1/2" 10 60-15
Setting range
O 4.25: 1
尺寸
订货型号